7th Souq Waqif International Arabian H Buroptan Conference of

Horse Show (A show)

Souq Wagqif, Qatar

21 Jan 2026, Mares 4-6 Years

old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: MZOON AL
DIRIYAH

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Mesfer
Mohammed Mesfer
Al Hajri

Name: LULU
ALRIFFA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Rayan
Abdulrahman B
Alsayqal

Name: ARYANA HA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Faisal Saad
E Almadrae

Name: JAMELLAT
NUDRAH

Colour: grey
Owner: SK
ARABIANS

Arab Horse Organizations
ECAHDO

Score Detail

93.2 T.R. B.F. B.J.
20 195 195 19.5 195 20 20
20 20 195 195 20 20 20
19 18 18 185 18 19 18
16,5 15.5 155 155 155 16 15
19.5 195 195 20 20 20 195

92.4

92.1

91.9




5th Name: PARIZA AL 91.9
AMAR
Colour: bay
Owner: MR.Jaber
Abdulla Y M Al-
Mulla

19.5

19.5
20 195 195 195 19.5 19.5 195
185 185 18 18 18 18,5 18
155 155 155 155 155 155 155
19 195 19 195 19 20 19

6th Name: SABHA AL 91.9
KHOR
Colour: bay
Owner: AL DAWASIR
STUD

7th Name: ROMA 91.6
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr.
Mohammad Faleh
Shafi Alajmi

8th Name: DEEMA 91.5
ABHER
Colour: grey
Owner: Mohammed
Ghaleb Al Dafea

9th Name: MUTHHELAH 91.3
AL CADY
Colour: grey
Owner: Ms. Nagham
Sehaim Fahad
AlDabbous

TYPE

19

19 19 19 19 19 195 19
1

155 15 155 155 15 155 15

BODY 8 18 17.5 18,5 185 19 18.5
MOVE 18

19 195 19 19 195 195



10th

10th

12th

13th

14th

Name: AHAD UMM
ALUDHAM

Colour: grey
Owner: KHALIFA
HAMAD AL-HAJRI

Name: AISHA AL
SALEM

Colour: bay

Owner: Mr.Saad
Salem M A Al Hajri

Name: HADEYA AL
SHAQAB

Colour: bay

Owner: SHEIKH
MOHAMMED JASSIM
S A AL-THANI

Name: REEM AL
REEH

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Khalifa
Mohammed H A Al-
Mansoori

Name: SHAMS T
Colour: bay
Owner: T Stud

91

91

90.9

90.4

90.3

19

¥
19.5

(y[e)V - 18.5

TYPE 19
19.5

BODY YA

LEGS 14.5
MOVE 19

19
18
14.5
19

19

18

15
19.5

19

18

15
19.5

19
17.5
15
19.5

19.5
18
15.5
19.5

19.5
18
15.5
19.5

19
18
15
19

19
17
14.5
19

19.5

18.5

15.5
20

19.5
18
15.5
20

19.5
17.5
15
19.5

19
17.5
14.5

19



0 Name: HARIR AL No detailed scorecard available

ASWADIYAH
Colour: grey
Owner: AL
ASWADIYAH STUD

0 Name: D WEDAD No detailed scorecard available

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Mr. Nasser
Mohammed Mesfer
Al-Hajri

0 Name: DRAHIM AL No detailed scorecard available

BAHYA

Colour: bay
Owner: AL JOOD
STUD

Judges

U.A. & B - Mr. Urs Aeschbacher, CH

S.S. = D - Mr. Soheil Sanati, IR

A.M. m E - Mr. Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA
T.R. =F - Mr. Tamas Rombauer, HU

B.F. t1H - Mrs. Bérengere Fayt, FR

B.J. =1 - Mr. Basil Jadaan, SY

M.A.11] - Mrs. Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT



	7th Souq Waqif International Arabian Horse Show (A show)
	Judges


