

7th Souq Waqif International Arabian Horse Show (A show)



European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

E C A H O

Souq Waqif, Qatar

21 Jan 2026, Mares 4-6 Years

Old

Position	Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: MZOOM AL DIRIYAH Colour: chestnut Owner: Mesfer Mohammed Mesfer Al Hajri	93.2		U.A.	S.S.	A.M.	T.R.	B.F.	B.J.	M.A.
			TYPE	20	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	20
			H&N	20	20	19.5	19.5	20	20	20
			BODY	19	18	18	18.5	18	19	18
			LEGS	16.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	16	15
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	20	20	19.5
			2nd	Name: LULU ALRIFFA Colour: chestnut Owner: Rayan Abdulrahman B Alsayqal	92.4		U.A.	S.S.	A.M.	T.R.
TYPE	19.5	19.5				20	19.5	19.5	20	19.5
H&N	19.5	19.5				20	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
BODY	18.5	18				18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18
LEGS	16	15.5				15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15
MOVE	19	19.5				19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5
3rd	Name: ARYANA HA Colour: chestnut Owner: Faisal Saad E Almadrae	92.1					U.A.	S.S.	A.M.	T.R.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
			BODY	18	18	18	18.5	18.5	19	18
			LEGS	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	14.5	15.5	15
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	20
			4th	Name: JAMELLAT NUDRAH Colour: grey Owner: SK ARABIANS	91.9		U.A.	S.S.	A.M.	T.R.
TYPE	20	19.5				19.5	20	19	19.5	19.5
H&N	19.5	19.5				19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
BODY	18	18				17.5	18	17.5	17.5	18
LEGS	15.5	15				16	15.5	15	16	15.5
MOVE	19.5	19.5				19.5	19.5	19	20	19.5

5th	Name: PARIZA AL AMAR Colour: bay Owner: MR.Jaber Abdulla Y M Al-Mulla	91.9		U.A.	S.S.	A.M.	T.R.	B.F.	B.J.	M.A.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
			H&N	20	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			BODY	18.5	18.5	18	18	18	18.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19	19.5	19	19.5	19	20	19
6th	Name: SABHA AL KHOR Colour: bay Owner: AL DAWASIR STUD	91.9		U.A.	S.S.	A.M.	T.R.	B.F.	B.J.	M.A.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5
			H&N	20	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	20	20
			BODY	18	18	18	18.5	18	19	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15	16	15
			MOVE	18.5	19.5	19	19.5	19	20	19
7th	Name: ROMA Colour: grey Owner: Mr. Mohammad Faleh Shafi Alajmi	91.6		U.A.	S.S.	A.M.	T.R.	B.F.	B.J.	M.A.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19
			BODY	17.5	18	18	18	17.5	18	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15	15.5	15
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	20	19	19.5	20	19.5
8th	Name: DEEMA ABHER Colour: grey Owner: Mohammed Ghaleb Al Dafea	91.5		U.A.	S.S.	A.M.	T.R.	B.F.	B.J.	M.A.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	20	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19	19.5	19	19	20	19.5
			BODY	18	18	18	18	17.5	18.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	15.5	15	14.5	15.5	15
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5
9th	Name: MUTHHELAH AL CADY Colour: grey Owner: Ms. Nagham Sehaim Fahad AIDabbous	91.3		U.A.	S.S.	A.M.	T.R.	B.F.	B.J.	M.A.
			TYPE	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19	19	19	19	19	19.5	19
			BODY	18	18	17.5	18.5	18.5	19	18.5
			LEGS	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15
			MOVE	18	19	19.5	19	19	19.5	19.5

10th	Name: AHAD UMM ALUDHAM Colour: grey Owner: KHALIFA HAMAD AL-HAJRI	91	U.A.	S.S.	A.M.	T.R.	B.F.	B.J.	M.A.	
			TYPE	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	20	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5
			BODY	18	18	17.5	18	18	18.5	18
			LEGS	15	15	15	15	14	15.5	15
			MOVE	18	19	19.5	19	19	20	19
10th	Name: AISHA AL SALEM Colour: bay Owner: Mr.Saad Salem M A Al Hajri	91	U.A.	S.S.	A.M.	T.R.	B.F.	B.J.	M.A.	
			TYPE	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	20	19.5
			H&N	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	20	19.5
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18	18.5	17.5
			LEGS	15	14.5	15.5	15.5	14	15.5	15
			MOVE	19	19	19	19.5	18.5	19.5	19
12th	Name: HADEYA AL SHAQAB Colour: bay Owner: SHEIKH MOHAMMED JASSIM S A AL-THANI	90.9	U.A.	S.S.	A.M.	T.R.	B.F.	B.J.	M.A.	
			TYPE	19	19	19	19.5	19	20	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18	18.5	17.5
			LEGS	14.5	14.5	15	15.5	15	15.5	15
			MOVE	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19	20	19.5
13th	Name: REEM AL REEH Colour: chestnut Owner: Khalifa Mohammed H A Al-Mansoori	90.4	U.A.	S.S.	A.M.	T.R.	B.F.	B.J.	M.A.	
			TYPE	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19
			H&N	19	19	19	19	19	19.5	19
			BODY	18	18	18	18	17.5	19	18
			LEGS	15	15	15	15.5	14.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	18.5	19	19	19	18.5	19.5	19
14th	Name: SHAMS T Colour: bay Owner: T Stud	90.3	U.A.	S.S.	A.M.	T.R.	B.F.	B.J.	M.A.	
			TYPE	19	19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5	19
			H&N	19.5	19	19	19.5	19	19.5	19
			BODY	17.5	18	17.5	18	17	18	17.5
			LEGS	14.5	15	15	15.5	14.5	15.5	14.5
			MOVE	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	20	19

0 Name: **HARIR AL
ASWADIYAH** No detailed scorecard available
Colour: **grey**
Owner: **AL
ASWADIYAH STUD**

0 Name: **D WEDAD** No detailed scorecard available
Colour: **chestnut**
Owner: **Mr. Nasser
Mohammed Mesfer
Al-Hajri**

0 Name: **DRAHIM AL
BAHYA** No detailed scorecard available
Colour: **bay**
Owner: **AL JOOD
STUD**

Judges

- U.A.**  Urs Aeschbacher, CH
- S.S.**  Soheil Sanati, IR
- A.M.**  Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA
- T.R.**  Tamas Rombauer, HU
- B.F.**  Berengere Fayt, FR
- B.J.**  Basil Jadaan, SY
- M.A.**  Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT